



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4090 of 2024

Amarpal Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 11 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Bipin Bihari, Rupesh Kumar Ram
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Devottam Pandey, Pankaj Tripathi, Prem Shankar Tripathi, C.S.C., Lalit Kumar, Pramod Kumar Singh, Sunil Kumar Singh, Suresh Chandra Dwivedi

Court No. - 37

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. As prayed, list this matter on 24.09.2025.
2. Interim order, granted by this Court, shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

September 4, 2025

PS*/Vandana