



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4090 of 2024

Amarpal Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 11 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Bipin Bihari, Rupesh Kumar Ram
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Devottam Pandey, Pankaj Tripathi, Prem Shankar Tripathi, C.S.C., Lalit Kumar, Pramod Kumar Singh, Sunil Kumar Singh, Suresh Chandra Dwivedi

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE KSHITIJ SHAILENDRA, J.

1. List after four weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Kshitij Shailendra,J.)

January 19, 2026

AKShukla/-